You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1121B39MC-N2YTFG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1121B39MC-N2YTFG Details PDF
S-1121B39MC-N2YTFG
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1121B39MC-N2YTFG
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.9V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1121B39MC-N2YTFG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1121B39MC-N2YTFG
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.9V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 6.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 3.9V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.17V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1121B43MC-N3CTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B34MC-N2TTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B40MC-N2ZTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1121B38MC-N2XTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B37MC-N2WTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B41MC-N3ATFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B42MC-N3BTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B44MC-N3DTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
08055C104ZAT2A 24C65/SM AD7576JN ADM2482EBRWZ AQW253SXB07
AT87C52X2-LC BD4923G-TR BTS5231-2GS CA3080AE CD74AC86M96
CGA3E2C0G1H070D080AD CGA5L1X7R1V335K160AC CL32C113JBHNNNF DTS2301A EDS1232FASE-75IT-E
EE-SPX403 FQPF70N10 GRM2195C2A3R7CD01D H11A817X-5632 HFA30PB120
HI1608-1C68NJNT IP-260-CX L6743QTR-11 LA1175M-TR-T1 LT1175IQ-5
LTC6930CMS8-7.37 M27C4001-12C1 MAX4234AUD MDSM-9PE-Z10-VR25 MI-A22-06
MM3047ENRE NP60N055KUG-E2 PCF7941ATS PMD4001K QM50TB-24B
SB007T03C SBR10200CTFP SF800U29 SL23EP08ZC-1HT SN75C3243DBR
SPX1117M3-ADJ/TR STGW15H120DF2 STK620-611 STP3NB60FP TDA1154/1
TISP4165M3AJR-S TW8833-NB1 VI-23M-CX VS10-080A-400JT WPT2E33-3/TR